
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
780 
87 

799 
166 

1187 
536 
680 
33 

343 

Name 
Alexander Dristig 
Isak Ferm 
Charlie Svensson 
Loke Andersson 
Melissa Edell 
Johannes Rydberg 
Loke Trygg 
Elias Thelin 
Olle Lindelöf 

Points 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
14:01.180 
14:09.178 
14:53.798 
15:15.951 
15:20.155 
15:28.452 
16:04.781 
14:18.833 
7:12.987 

Best Tm 
1:49.505 
1:51.020 
1:57.500 
1:59.411 
1:57.423 
2:01.193 
2:04.919 
2:06.258 
2:01.256 

Club 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skene MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
BMK Uddevalla 
MC Alingsås 
Falköpings MK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.998 

Avg. Speed 

35,949 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.505 

Best Speed 

39,450 

Best Lap by 

780 - Alexander Dristig 
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Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU SMCC 
65/85G 

B-final 2 85G 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:45:31 

Hogenäs 1,200 km 

2023-09-23 21:32 


